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Women / XS / XS: 8-unde
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kimani McCrary161
TGA

9.150 9.500 9.4259.150 37.225
3 2 5 2 1 

1 

Kerrigan Kimener135
OTG

8.950 8.900 9.6759.525 37.050
4 9 1 1 2 

2 

Abigayle Baxter136
POGA

9.250 9.525 9.0008.950 36.725
2 1 6 8 3 

3 

Emma Tureman139
TGA

9.275 9.400 9.0758.900 36.650
1 4T 7 6 4 

4 

Annabelle Townsend137
POGA

8.750 9.225 9.3759.225 36.575
5T 7 4 3 5 

5 

Colleen Sweeney162
TGA

8.700 9.475 8.9259.275 36.375
7 3 3 9 6T

6T

Asia Beckles138
TGA

8.600 9.275 9.1509.350 36.375
8 6 2 4T 6T

6T

Marley Zyskowski140
TGA

8.450 9.400 9.1508.650 35.650
9 4T 9 4T 8 

8 

Serenity Opie134
Fluvanna

8.750 9.075 9.0258.775 35.625
5T 8 8 7 9 

9 
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Women / XS / XS: 9-10yo
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie McConnell143
OTG

9.325 9.800 9.7259.700 38.550
2 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Madison Petrie146
OTG

9.475 9.300 9.7759.400 37.950
1 12 4 1 2 

2 

Anahi Vasquez158
VIGS

8.600 9.675 9.7009.575 37.550
10T 3 3 4 3 

3 

Jasmine Lewis151
TGA

9.200 9.425 9.4009.300 37.325
4 7T 6T 9 4 

4 

Hannah Ball154
VIGS

8.850 9.575 9.5259.300 37.250
6 4 6T 7 5T

5T

Reese Barrett155
VIGS

9.100 9.375 9.5009.275 37.250
5 9 9 8 5T

5T

Cassidy Kite147
POGA

8.450 9.550 9.5759.350 36.925
13 5 5 6 7 

7 

Madalynn Petre145
OTG

9.300 8.550 9.6759.300 36.825
3 14 6T 5 8 

8 

Grace Dulay156
VIGS

8.600 9.775 9.1759.100 36.650
10T 2 10 12T 9 

9 

Lauren Speight142
Gym Inc

8.750 9.450 9.3259.025 36.550
7 6 12 10 10 

10 

Jaylynn Egloso150
TGA

8.550 9.325 9.1758.900 35.950
12 11 13T 12T 11 

11 

Ryan Ward159
VIGS

8.700 9.425 9.2508.500 35.875
8 7T 15 11 12 

12 

Trinity Hamill157
VIGS

8.400 8.100 9.7259.625 35.850
14T 15 2 2T 13 

13 

Elizabeth Brady148
TGA

8.400 9.350 9.0008.900 35.650
14T 10 13T 14 14 

14 

ShaNiyah Grimes141
Gym Inc

8.650 8.825 8.8009.050 35.325
9 13 11 15 15 

15 
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Women / XS / XS: 11yo
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rheyana Regalado107
OTG

9.375 9.575 9.7509.525 38.225
3T 4 4 1 1 

1 

M'Kalyn Holder104
OTG

9.650 9.650 9.5759.325 38.200
1 2 10 4 2 

2 

Reilly LaRoche106
OTG

9.200 9.550 9.6509.600 38.000
5T 5 2T 2 3 

3 

Paige Robinson108
OTG

9.125 9.500 9.4759.675 37.775
8 6 1 6 4 

4 

Kristin Thaeler114
TGA

8.950 9.475 9.6259.600 37.650
9 7 2T 3 5 

5 

Dorothy Redding115
VIGS

8.900 9.600 9.5259.500 37.525
10 3 5 5 6 

6 

Devin Kinzel105
OTG

9.400 9.275 9.3259.350 37.350
2 11T 8T 9 7 

7 

Knyah Hatchett110
TGA

9.200 9.275 9.0009.400 36.875
5T 11T 7 12 8 

8 

Tiffany Mercado109
POGA

9.150 9.425 8.7759.075 36.425
7 8 11 14T 9 

9 

Sydney Richardson112
TGA

8.850 9.300 8.8509.350 36.350
11 10 8T 13 10 

10 

Caitlin Thaeler113
TGA

8.050 9.750 9.2758.850 35.925
14T 1 13 10T 11 

11 

Meghan Dech101
Fluvanna

8.650 9.375 8.7758.875 35.675
13 9 12 14T 12T

12T

Ellie Miles102
Fluvanna

8.800 8.850 9.2758.750 35.675
12 14 14 10T 12T

12T

Cierra Occean103
Gym Quest

8.050 8.900 9.4008.500 34.850
14T 13 15 8 14 

14 

Katie Hawthorne111
TGA

9.375 0.000 9.4259.450 28.250
3T 15 6 7 15 

15 
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Women / XS / XS: 12-old
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Pitcher125
OTG

9.525 9.650 9.8009.625 38.600
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Autumn Torian129
OTG

9.500 9.275 9.6759.650 38.100
2 7T 1 4 2 

2 

Elizabeth Sampsell127
OTG

9.250 9.525 9.5509.550 37.875
5 4 3 7 3 

3 

Sarah Sparagno128
OTG

9.300 9.600 9.7258.700 37.325
3 2 17 2 4 

4 

Hailey Pollock126
OTG

9.150 9.425 9.5009.200 37.275
6T 6 11 8T 5 

5 

Savannah Smith133
VIGS

8.800 9.550 9.4759.400 37.225
10T 3 5T 10T 6 

6 

Kiara Wallace117
Gym Inc

9.000 9.225 9.4759.300 37.000
8 9 7 10T 7 

7 

Maya White130
OTG

8.850 9.150 9.4759.275 36.750
9 12T 8 10T 8 

8 

Caitlyn Jones120
Gym Quest

9.150 9.175 9.3009.075 36.700
6T 11 14 13 9 

9 

Taylor Mittelstadter131
VIGS

8.050 9.450 9.6259.400 36.525
17 5 5T 6 10 

10 

Caroline Roberts132
VIGS

8.150 9.150 9.7009.500 36.500
15 12T 4 3 11 

11 

Lauren Davis160
Fluvanna

9.275 9.050 9.1259.000 36.450
4 14T 15 14T 12 

12 

Sophia Lacatell121
Gym Quest

8.800 9.275 9.1009.125 36.300
10T 7T 13 16 13 

13 

Kristin Grant118
Gym Quest

8.550 9.050 9.1259.225 35.950
12 14T 10 14T 14 

14 

Sarah-Kate Prewett122
Gym Quest

8.100 9.025 9.6509.150 35.925
16 16 12 5 15 

15 

Addison Reiter116
Fluvanna

8.350 9.200 9.0758.950 35.575
14 10 16 17 16 

16 

Rachel Holtz119
Gym Quest

8.400 8.250 9.5009.250 35.400
13 17 9 8T 17 

17 
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Women / XG / XG: 11-und
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Beverley Vedder220
OTG

9.400 9.650 9.9009.250 38.200
2 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Bradley Malcolm223
TGA

9.100 9.200 9.6009.250 37.150
4T 7T 2T 7 2T

2T

Samantha Davis231
VIGS

9.425 9.400 9.3758.950 37.150
1 2 6 12 2T

2T

Elsa Seaton226
TGA

9.000 9.325 9.6509.100 37.075
8T 4T 4 3T 4 

4 

Meredith Lee218
OTG

9.000 9.375 9.2509.075 36.700
8T 3 5 15 5 

5 

Julia Varverud227
TGA

8.850 8.850 9.6509.300 36.650
14 13T 1 3T 6 

6 

Hannah James222
TGA

9.000 9.200 9.4258.800 36.425
8T 7T 9 10T 7 

7 

Lili Wegener228
TGA

9.000 8.900 9.7508.600 36.250
8T 11T 12 2 8T

8T

Charlotte Herndon221
TGA

9.100 8.850 9.4508.850 36.250
4T 13T 8 9 8T

8T

Aryonna Burgoyne229
VIGS

8.950 9.025 9.2758.900 36.150
12T 10 7 13T 10 

10 

Delaney Ritter225
TGA

8.950 8.900 9.6258.450 35.925
12T 11T 13T 6 11 

11 

Nariyah Moore215
Gym Quest

9.100 9.225 8.7508.750 35.825
4T 6 10 16 12 

12 

Isabella Hill211
Gym Inc

9.225 8.775 9.4758.200 35.675
3 15 17 8 13 

13 

Chloe Carnes230
VIGS

8.800 8.400 9.6508.450 35.300
15 17 13T 3T 14 

14 

Addison Messick212
Gym Inc

9.050 9.325 8.5258.300 35.200
7 4T 15 17T 15 

15 

Jaci Page219
OTG

8.350 8.725 9.4258.650 35.150
18 16 11 10T 16 

16 

Abigail Crowe214
Gym Quest

8.650 8.350 9.2758.250 34.525
17 18 16 13T 17 

17 

Maria Cable213
Gym Quest

8.750 9.125 8.5258.100 34.500
16 9 18 17T 18 

18 
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Women / XG / XG: 12-13y
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Mills244
OTG

9.450 9.200 9.8259.350 37.825
2T 13T 2T 1T 1 

1 

Morgan Horstman241
OTG

9.450 9.525 9.3759.350 37.700
2T 3 2T 14 2 

2 

Emma Stoker235
Gym Inc

9.200 9.600 9.6509.125 37.575
6 1T 5 4 3 

3 

Lauren Goode239
OTG

9.475 9.475 9.6008.950 37.500
1 5 9 5T 4 

4 

Holland Long242
OTG

8.850 9.200 9.8259.500 37.375
12T 13T 1 1T 5 

5 

Maryn Jones252
VIGS

9.000 9.225 9.8259.300 37.350
9 10T 4 1T 6 

6 

Lisa Richburg253
VIGS

9.050 9.450 9.6009.050 37.150
7T 6 8 5T 7 

7 

Rachel McCracken243
OTG

8.800 9.600 9.5758.900 36.875
15 1T 10 7T 8 

8 

Jalyn Whitfield236
Gym Inc

9.300 9.275 9.5758.650 36.800
5 9 13 7T 9 

9 

Anna Brinegar250
VIGS

9.325 9.350 9.4758.500 36.650
4 7T 15T 11T 10 

10 

Lakin Casey237
Gym Quest

8.900 9.350 9.2508.850 36.350
10T 7T 11 15T 11 

11 

Arlie Seaton248
TGA

8.850 9.225 9.4758.725 36.275
12T 10T 12 11T 12 

12 

Demi Page245
OTG

8.550 9.150 9.1759.075 35.950
19 15 6T 17 13 

13 

Summer Holder234
Gym Inc

9.050 9.225 9.4258.200 35.900
7T 10T 17 13 14 

14 

Erin Allman246
TGA

8.850 9.500 9.2508.100 35.700
12T 4 18T 15T 15 

15 

Devin Murchake247
TGA

8.650 8.600 9.0759.075 35.400
17T 16 6T 18 16 

16 

Rebecca Kemp238
Gym Quest

8.700 8.400 9.5008.550 35.150
16 19 14 10 17 

17 

Abigail Gruwell251
VIGS

8.900 8.550 9.5508.100 35.100
10T 17 18T 9 18 

18 

Addison Roth233
Fluvanna

8.650 8.500 8.0008.500 33.650
17T 18 15T 19 19 

19 
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Women / XG / XG: 14-old
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Phillips264
TGA

9.125 9.425 9.7259.125 37.400
6 6 1 2 1 

1 

Madison Nelson262
OTG

9.150 9.550 9.7758.550 37.025
4T 4 8 1 2 

2 

Mariah Pearson266
VIGS

9.350 9.450 9.4258.650 36.875
1 5 7 8T 3 

3 

Arami Sanabria267
VIGS

9.050 9.600 9.1009.000 36.750
8 3 2 11 4 

4 

Hanna Lynch261
OTG

9.100 9.225 9.5008.750 36.575
7 9 6 5 5 

5 

Taisiya Robertson255
Gym Inc

8.900 9.250 9.4508.875 36.475
9 8 3 7 6 

6 

Deanna Kreider260
OTG

9.300 9.300 9.6008.100 36.300
2 7 10 4 7 

7 

Eliza Carlson257
OTG

8.650 9.800 9.4758.350 36.275
11 1 9 6 8 

8 

Chelsea Rodi265
TGA

9.150 8.450 9.4258.850 35.875
4T 12T 4T 8T 9 

9 

Bailey Johnston258
OTG

8.600 9.625 9.6257.950 35.800
12 2 11 3 10 

10 

Kayla Chapman254
Fluvanna

9.250 8.700 8.5508.850 35.350
3 11 4T 13 11 

11 

Kealani Unkel268
VIGS

8.800 8.450 9.2757.850 34.375
10 12T 12 10 12 

12 

Whitley Monroe263
TGA

0.000 8.725 8.9257.350 25.000
13 10 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / XP / XP
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiah Webster278
OTG

9.350 9.400 9.6509.150 37.550
3 1 3 1 1 

1 

Sarah Sunas276
OTG

9.050 9.325 9.5009.225 37.100
11 3 1 4 2 

2 

Jodi Keck274
OTG

9.500 8.700 9.4259.100 36.725
1 9 4 8 3 

3 

Mackenzie Grimm272
Gym Inc

9.275 9.025 9.5758.475 36.350
4 7T 7 2T 4T

4T

Brooke Simpson281
VIGS

9.200 9.050 9.1508.950 36.350
6 6 5 10T 4T

4T

Anna Harmon240
OTG

9.400 9.075 9.4758.300 36.250
2 5 9 5 6 

6 

Rachael Londeree280
VIGS

8.950 9.025 9.4508.350 35.775
12 7T 8 6T 7 

7 

Janie Wagner277
OTG

9.100 9.300 9.5757.100 35.075
8T 4 12 2T 8 

8 

Meraiah Cannon256
OTG

9.175 8.650 9.1508.050 35.025
7 10 10 10T 9T

9T

Jordan Kish279
POGA

9.075 8.325 9.0758.550 35.025
10 12 6 12 9T

9T

Lindley Waters282
VIGS

9.250 8.575 9.2507.450 34.525
5 11 11 9 11 

11 

Amelia Juenger259
OTG

9.100 7.700 9.4507.000 33.250
8T 13 13 6T 12 

12 

Taylor Rogers275
OTG

0.000 9.375 0.0009.175 18.550
13 2 2 13 13 

13 
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Women / XD / XD
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Marcil202
OTG

9.100 9.325 9.3509.050 36.825
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Madison Crist201
Gym Inc

9.000 8.875 9.2509.075 36.200
2 2 1 2 2 

2 

Kelsey McCarthy203
OTG

0.000 7.825 9.0000.000 16.825
3 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / 4 / L4: 07-8yo
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

J'La Hargett302
Gym Quest

9.150 9.200 9.3509.225 36.925
4 2 1 2 1 

1 

Alassandra Agustin303
OTG

9.550 8.950 9.5508.450 36.500
1 3 5 1 2 

2 

Lilia Vaughn307
VA Techniques

9.425 8.850 9.2508.100 35.625
2 4 7 3 3T

3T

Paige Dowd305
Triple T

8.850 9.225 8.8008.750 35.625
7 1 3 5 3T

3T

Julia Lee304
OTG

9.050 8.550 9.0508.850 35.500
5 6 2 4 5 

5 

Ara Buchman301
Gym Quest

9.325 8.775 8.6008.300 35.000
3 5 6 6 6 

6 

Hayse Good306
VA Techniques

8.950 6.725 8.4758.700 32.850
6 7 4 7 7 

7 
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Women / 4 / L4: 9yo
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ailee Sheehan348
OTG

9.400 9.625 9.6509.500 38.175
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Mia Amador343
OTG

9.150 9.450 9.6009.550 37.750
8T 5 1 2 2 

2 

Lauren Sanford347
OTG

9.525 9.525 9.5509.100 37.700
1 3 6 3 3 

3 

Alena Demakas344
OTG

9.350 9.500 9.4509.275 37.575
3 4 3 5 4 

4 

Kendall Mariano346
OTG

9.225 9.550 9.5259.150 37.450
7 2 5 4 5 

5 

Channing Lewis350
POGA

9.275 9.400 9.3509.000 37.025
4T 6 9 6 6 

6 

Garnett Davis349
POGA

9.150 9.250 9.3009.225 36.925
8T 7 4 7 7 

7 

Madison Hanrahan345
OTG

9.275 9.025 9.2759.050 36.625
4T 9 7T 8 8 

8 

Jadyn Schoenberg340
Flipateers

8.750 9.100 8.9508.900 35.700
15T 8 10T 9 9 

9 

Emily Rios342
Gym Quest

9.100 8.800 8.4008.900 35.200
11T 10 10T 15 10 

10 

Iisa Elovaara341
Gym Quest

9.275 8.350 8.9008.550 35.075
4T 13 15 10 11 

11 

Solana Kominsky354
VA Techniques

9.000 8.250 8.7508.650 34.650
14 14 13 11 12 

12 

Taylor White351
POGA

9.050 8.375 8.5008.600 34.525
13 12 14 14 13 

13 

Teaghan Wilson355
VA Techniques

8.750 7.875 8.6009.050 34.275
15T 15 7T 13 14 

14 

Kendal Legg352
Triple T

9.100 8.600 8.1758.350 34.225
11T 11 16 16 15 

15 

Becky Hedge353
VA Techniques

9.150 6.000 8.6258.750 32.525
8T 16 12 12 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / L4: 10-11y
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Brown312
OTG

9.425 9.650 9.8509.500 38.425
4T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Reese316
OTG

9.575 9.550 9.7009.400 38.225
2 7 2 4 2 

2 

Naomi Dawkins313
OTG

9.450 9.750 9.5259.350 38.075
3 2 3 6 3 

3 

McKenna Sweeney317
OTG

9.625 9.825 9.8258.750 38.025
1 1 17T 2 4 

4 

Samantha Lee314
OTG

9.400 9.600 9.5509.250 37.800
6T 5 4 5 5 

5 

Madison Urbaniak319
OTG

9.200 9.725 9.7259.025 37.675
11T 3 11 3 6 

6 

Callie Wells320
OTG

9.425 9.575 9.4509.150 37.600
4T 6 6T 8 7 

7 

Brendyl Bostic311
OTG

9.325 9.225 9.5009.150 37.200
9 10 6T 7 8 

8 

Gracie Sergent310
Gymnastics World

9.225 9.325 9.2009.175 36.925
10 9 5 9 9 

9 

Cameron Pender315
OTG

9.400 9.425 9.1758.900 36.900
6T 8 14T 10T 10 

10 

Sophie Talreja318
OTG

9.200 8.850 9.1259.125 36.300
11T 11 8 12 11 

11 

Karlie Hall323
VA Techniques

9.150 8.675 9.1758.900 35.900
15 14 14T 10T 12 

12 

Josselyn Murrales308
Flipateers

9.050 8.650 8.8009.075 35.575
16T 15 9 14 13 

13 

Dulaney Hudgins324
VA Techniques

9.400 8.775 8.5008.750 35.425
6T 12T 17T 17 14 

14 

Morla Lester325
VA Techniques

8.700 8.775 8.6758.900 35.050
20 12T 14T 15 15 

15 

Nora Chase322
VA Techniques

8.750 7.925 8.6009.000 34.275
19 18 12T 16 16 

16 

Emily Martin326
VA Techniques

9.200 7.100 8.9009.050 34.250
11T 22 10 13 17 

17 

Rachel Halstead321
POGA

9.050 8.150 8.3508.000 33.550
16T 17 21 18 18 

18 

Rebecca Dawnkaski328
Williamsburg

8.500 8.550 8.1007.900 33.050
22 16 22 19 19 

19 

Lauren Edmonds329
World Class

8.850 7.750 8.0758.350 33.025
18 19 20 20 20 

20 

Lora Chandler309
Gym Quest

8.600 7.600 7.8009.000 33.000
21 20 12T 21 21 

21 

Abby Vaught327
VA Techniques

9.175 7.425 6.8758.550 32.025
14 21 19 22 22 

22 
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Women / 4 / L4: 12-up
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Bulechek334
OTG

9.500 9.400 9.3009.275 37.475
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Josefina Sanchez337
OTG

9.125 9.150 9.5508.800 36.625
6 2 5 1 2 

2 

Kyra Brooks331
Gym Quest

9.250 8.600 8.8008.750 35.400
4 6 6 3T 3 

3 

Jordan Neal333
Gym Quest

9.350 8.225 8.8008.850 35.225
2 9 4 3T 4 

4 

Nadia Rinker330
Flipateers

9.100 8.200 8.7508.900 34.950
7 10 3 5 5 

5 

Victoria Kelling335
OTG

8.925 9.000 8.0508.950 34.925
9 3 2 10 6 

6 

Gilli Freeman339
VA Techniques

9.300 8.425 8.3008.600 34.625
3 7 7 8 7 

7 

Elani Halstead338
POGA

9.225 8.325 8.3758.150 34.075
5 8 8 7 8T

8T

Cheyenne McMurtray336
OTG

8.800 8.750 8.4758.050 34.075
10 4 9 6 8T

8T

Faith Minor332
Gym Quest

9.025 8.650 8.2507.850 33.775
8 5 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / L5: 11-und
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skyler Downs364
Gymnastics World

9.350 8.700 9.0509.600 36.700
4T 4 1 4T 1 

1 

Morgan Lacy363
Gym Quest

9.450 8.850 9.0759.300 36.675
1T 1 2 2T 2 

2 

Erika Garcia365
Gymnastics World

9.450 8.750 9.3259.000 36.525
1T 3 3 1 3 

3 

Amiyah Strong362
Flipateers

9.450 8.600 9.0758.825 35.950
1T 6 4 2T 4 

4 

Heather Hill366
Triple T

8.900 8.800 8.9258.750 35.375
7 2 5 6 5 

5 

Jersey Bingman361
Flipateers

9.150 8.650 9.0508.350 35.200
6 5 7 4T 6 

6 

Grace Mason367
Triple T

9.350 8.000 8.8008.550 34.700
4T 7 6 7 7 

7 
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Women / 5 / L5: 12-old
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Cicero372
Gym Quest

9.500 8.900 8.8009.350 36.550
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Sarahy Mora373
Gym Quest

9.300 9.150 8.6009.175 36.225
2 1 2 3 2 

2 

Emily McCLure368
Flipateers

9.250 7.950 8.6508.500 34.350
3T 5 3 2 3 

3 

Hayley Bourne369
Fluvanna

9.250 8.000 8.5508.450 34.250
3T 4 4 4 4 

4 

Caroline Allen371
Gym Quest

9.075 8.025 8.1007.800 33.000
5 3 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / 3 / L3: 7-unde
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addisen Kim418
VIGS

9.300 9.450 9.3009.375 37.425
2 4 2 2 1 

1 

Riley Owen412
Apollo

9.375 9.600 8.8509.250 37.075
1 1 3 5 2 

2 

Sanali Ricardo414
Gymnastics World

8.800 9.400 9.1009.425 36.725
8 5 1 3 3 

3 

Saige Antolin415
OTG

9.100 9.550 8.9008.950 36.500
7 2 4 4 4 

4 

Kenzie Yau416
OTG

9.250 9.300 8.8258.600 35.975
3T 6 6 6 5 

5 

Emmery Morris411
Apollo

9.200 9.500 9.5507.700 35.950
5T 3 8 1 6 

6 

Elizabeth Yeboah-Kodie413
Apollo

9.250 8.950 8.6258.900 35.725
3T 8 5 7 7 

7 

Ruby Griggs417
VA Techniques

9.200 9.250 8.5508.550 35.550
5T 7 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / L3: 8yo
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Krista Webster425
OTG

9.650 10.000 9.5259.500 38.675
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Ayla Acevedo422
OTG

9.525 9.900 9.4009.475 38.300
3T 2 2 5 2 

2 

Ella Denno423
OTG

9.725 9.850 9.3759.325 38.275
1 3 3 6 3 

3 

Hannah-Grace Foltz434
VIGS

9.425 9.500 9.6509.300 37.875
7 4 4T 1 4 

4 

Sanai Beckwith432
VIGS

9.525 9.350 9.1259.300 37.300
3T 9T 4T 11T 5 

5 

Erica Hagans419
Apollo

9.350 9.350 9.3259.150 37.175
11 9T 6 8 6 

6 

Marla Bundick433
VIGS

9.175 9.400 9.5009.050 37.125
16 7T 8T 4 7 

7 

Eva Dicken427
VA Techniques

9.400 9.250 9.3508.825 36.825
8T 11 12 7 8 

8 

Whitley Talbert435
VIGS

9.200 9.450 9.2008.950 36.800
15 5T 11 10 9 

9 

Cara Hedrick428
VA Techniques

9.475 9.000 9.0759.100 36.650
6 13T 7 13 10 

10 

Lily Myers420
Apollo

9.500 9.450 9.5758.000 36.525
5 5T 18 2 11 

11 

Lilly Ver Beek436
VIGS

9.375 8.600 9.2759.000 36.250
10 17 10 9 12 

12 

Julia Thacker431
VA Techniques

9.250 8.700 9.1259.050 36.125
14 15T 8T 11T 13 

13 

Caroline Walker421
Apollo

9.300 9.200 8.8008.600 35.900
12T 12 13 15 14 

14 

Jordan Capwell426
VA Techniques

9.400 8.700 8.7508.500 35.350
8T 15T 14 16 15 

15 

Charlotte Stevens430
VA Techniques

9.150 9.000 9.0258.100 35.275
17 13T 16 14 16 

16 

Marilyn Pablo424
OTG

9.050 9.400 8.2008.150 34.800
18 7T 15 18 17 

17 

Serena Helsing429
VA Techniques

9.300 8.000 8.3508.050 33.700
12T 18 17 17 18 

18 
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Women / 3 / L3: 9yo
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Steinemer446
OTG

9.700 9.750 9.5259.750 38.725
1T 1T 1 2T 1 

1 

Sophia Schreiber445
OTG

9.700 9.750 9.4509.550 38.450
1T 1T 2T 4 2 

2 

Sri Christian444
OTG

9.550 9.750 9.5509.550 38.400
3 1T 2T 1 3 

3 

Regan Askew442
OTG

9.500 9.650 9.3009.250 37.700
4T 4 5 6 4 

4 

Taylor Carlson443
OTG

9.500 9.600 9.0509.125 37.275
4T 5 9 11 5 

5 

Aniyah Thomas441
Apollo

9.425 9.200 9.4009.150 37.175
6 10T 7T 5 6 

6 

Sarah Gilmer447
VA Techniques

9.250 9.300 9.2509.300 37.100
15 7T 4 7 7 

7 

Dylan Patton438
Apollo

9.300 9.000 9.5259.175 37.000
12T 14 6 2T 8 

8 

Samee Rogers453
VIGS

9.375 9.250 9.2258.900 36.750
9 9 12 8 9 

9 

Darcy Kopsinis450
VIGS

9.400 9.350 8.9258.750 36.425
7T 6 13 13 10 

10 

Annaliise Howard449
VA Techniques

9.350 9.050 8.9009.100 36.400
10T 12T 10 14 11 

11 

Ella Krempl451
VIGS

9.300 9.300 9.0258.675 36.300
12T 7T 14 12 12 

12 

Lorelei Smucker440
Apollo

9.350 9.050 9.2008.550 36.150
10T 12T 15T 9 13 

13 

Makayla Smith439
Apollo

9.200 8.850 8.8509.150 36.050
16T 15 7T 15 14 

14 

Julia Kenny437
Apollo

9.400 8.300 9.1259.000 35.825
7T 17 11 10 15 

15 

Amelia Leonard452
VIGS

9.300 9.200 8.5508.150 35.200
12T 10T 17 16 16 

16 

Norah Griggs448
VA Techniques

9.200 8.600 8.2008.550 34.550
16T 16 15T 17 17 

17 
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Women / 3 / L3: 10-old
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caturah Tuggle407
OTG

9.600 9.850 9.7259.525 38.700
2T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Mackenzie Murphy406
OTG

9.575 9.750 9.4009.500 38.225
4 4 2 3 2 

2 

Kylie Brown403
OTG

9.500 9.950 9.4509.275 38.175
5 1 5 2 3T

3T

Rilyn Kittrell405
OTG

9.675 9.850 9.2259.425 38.175
1 2T 4 5 3T

3T

Elizabeth Herbst404
OTG

9.600 9.700 9.3759.475 38.150
2T 5 3 4 5 

5 

Carli Osborne409
VA Techniques

9.350 9.000 9.2009.250 36.800
6 8 6 6 6 

6 

Jenna Kenny402
Apollo

8.900 9.250 9.0509.225 36.425
9 7 7 7 7 

7 

Samantha Forsythe401
Apollo

9.100 8.900 8.8009.150 35.950
7 9 8 8 8 

8 

Grace Cameron408
VA Techniques

8.950 9.400 7.8008.200 34.350
8 6 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / XB / XB: 8-unde
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Autumn Butler471
OTG

9.350 8.750 9.5259.600 37.225
1 11 1 1 1T

1T

Alana McElligott472
OTG

9.250 9.550 9.1509.275 37.225
3T 2 4 6 1T

1T

Abygail Wright477
POGA

9.100 9.500 9.2259.350 37.175
6 3T 3 3 3 

3 

Anaria Williams474
OTG

9.300 9.500 9.1758.950 36.925
2 3T 8T 5 4 

4 

Anabelle Richards473
OTG

8.950 9.600 8.8509.450 36.850
7 1 2 13T 5 

5 

Sophia Kohler481
TGA

9.250 9.500 8.9508.950 36.650
3T 3T 8T 8T 6 

6 

Lilly Bockheim478
TGA

9.250 9.200 9.0008.800 36.250
3T 7 12 7 7 

7 

Kelly Ramsey484
TGA

8.900 9.000 9.2009.100 36.200
8T 10 5T 4 8 

8 

Leah Brown475
POGA

8.750 9.100 8.9508.900 35.700
11 8T 10 8T 9 

9 

Isabella Cancado479
TGA

8.550 9.100 8.8759.100 35.625
12T 8T 5T 12 10 

10 

Bella Marshall482
TGA

8.550 9.450 8.9258.050 34.975
12T 6 14 11 11 

11 

Sophia Hardway480
TGA

8.850 8.100 8.9508.850 34.750
10 13 11 8T 12 

12 

Winter Mercado476
POGA

8.200 8.500 8.8509.000 34.550
14 12 7 13T 13 

13 

Abigail Sapon470
Gym Quest

8.900 8.000 9.3258.150 34.375
8T 14 13 2 14 

14 
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Women / XB / XB: 9yo
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Smith487
OTG

9.475 9.800 9.6259.750 38.650
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gabriella Legros488
POGA

9.250 9.150 9.3009.250 36.950
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Melanie Cortes486
OTG

8.950 8.700 9.1509.650 36.450
4 4 2 3 3 

3 

Demi Saunders491
TGA

9.050 8.900 9.1258.350 35.425
3 3 5 4 4 

4 

Megan Allman489
TGA

8.750 8.300 8.3508.500 33.900
5 5 4 5 5 

5 
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Women / XB / XB: 10-old
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Marques465
OTG

9.525 9.700 9.6009.650 38.475
1 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Rachel Michin466
OTG

9.500 9.600 9.6259.650 38.375
2 3 1T 1 2 

2 

Emersyn Shackleford467
POGA

9.250 9.550 9.4759.400 37.675
5T 4 3 3T 3 

3 

Jocelyn Hastey464
OTG

9.150 9.650 9.1259.300 37.225
7T 2 4 7 4 

4 

Alyson Armitage463
OTG

9.300 9.500 9.4758.850 37.125
4 5 6 3T 5 

5 

Georgia Newman469
TGA

9.325 9.450 9.2758.900 36.950
3 6 5 5 6 

6 

Ainsley McKay461
Gym Quest

9.150 9.300 9.2008.700 36.350
7T 7 7 6 7 

7 

Lana O'Flynn462
Gym Quest

9.250 9.150 9.0758.400 35.875
5T 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / L3: 7-unde
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Cristaldi527
OTG

9.450 8.800 9.2259.000 36.475
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Karley Brown526
OTG

9.400 8.900 9.2008.850 36.350
2 3 2 2T 2 

2 

Marcy Stambaugh529
OTG

9.300 9.150 9.2008.500 36.150
3 1 5 2T 3 

3 

Katelyn Jackson528
OTG

9.200 9.050 9.0008.600 35.850
4 2 4 4 4 

4 

Lenna Chandler523
Gym Quest

8.650 8.000 8.2258.750 33.625
6 6 3 5 5 

5 

Mackenzie Lubking524
Gym Quest

9.000 7.800 8.0008.200 33.000
5 7 6 6 6 

6 

Josie Mann525
Gym Quest

8.250 8.050 6.9508.125 31.375
7 5 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 3 / L3: 8yo
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Devyn Roane539
OTG

9.600 9.650 9.5759.525 38.350
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Brooke Miller537
OTG

9.350 9.600 9.7009.400 38.050
5 2 2 1 2 

2 

Bailee Beasley540
POGA

9.525 9.500 9.6009.175 37.800
2 3 4 3 3 

3 

Gabrielle Fulford536
OTG

9.250 9.000 9.4759.150 36.875
7 7 5T 5 4 

4 

Destiny James531
Flipateers

9.450 9.150 9.0509.150 36.800
3 4T 5T 8 5 

5 

Nevaeh Dickerson530
Flipateers

9.200 9.100 9.3258.800 36.425
8T 6 8 6 6 

6 

Natalie Swearengen534
Flipateers

9.050 8.200 9.6509.325 36.225
12 11 3 2 7 

7 

Kaleigh Bibbo542
Triple T

9.300 9.150 8.8258.250 35.525
6 4T 11 9 8 

8 

Kalyn Sellers543
Triple T

9.200 8.600 8.7758.600 35.175
8T 9 9 10 9 

9 

Rachel Haile541
POGA

9.375 8.700 8.1008.400 34.575
4 8 10 13 10 

10 

Mya Porter532
Flipateers

9.200 8.050 9.2758.000 34.525
8T 12 14 7 11 

11 

Olivia Roach538
OTG

8.900 8.300 8.7008.150 34.050
13 10 12 11 12 

12 

Iris Rugg535
Gym Quest

8.550 7.850 7.8759.000 33.275
14 13 7 14 13 

13 

Jayla Smith533
Flipateers

9.200 6.000 8.2258.100 31.525
8T 14 13 12 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / L3: 9yo
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylee Smeltzer556
OTG

9.375 9.700 9.6259.475 38.175
7 1 1 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Bausas549
OTG

9.450 9.550 9.4009.450 37.850
1T 3T 2 5T 2 

2 

Sara Mitchell553
OTG

9.325 9.250 9.4759.325 37.375
8 7 5 3T 3 

3 

Nadia Jones552
OTG

9.450 9.050 9.4759.300 37.275
1T 10 6 3T 4 

4 

Yanerisse Sanchez544
Flipateers

9.400 9.000 9.4009.350 37.150
3T 11 3T 5T 5 

5 

Sophia Recupero555
OTG

9.400 9.300 9.1759.250 37.125
3T 6 7 9 6 

6 

Mason Bradley550
OTG

9.400 9.600 9.5008.600 37.100
3T 2 15 2 7 

7 

Maddie Elkin546
Gym Quest

9.250 9.550 9.0009.225 37.025
11T 3T 8 12 8 

8 

Jaclynn Bailey557
POGA

9.400 9.200 9.2009.125 36.925
3T 8T 10 8 9 

9 

Jaden Howell551
OTG

9.150 9.200 9.1509.175 36.675
14T 8T 9 10 10 

10 

Kaylee Roggie560
Triple T

9.300 9.400 9.1008.700 36.500
9T 5 14 11 11 

11 

Evangeleah Rappo554
OTG

9.300 8.400 9.3259.350 36.375
9T 15 3T 7 12 

12 

Camberly Leary558
POGA

9.250 8.900 8.7758.950 35.875
11T 12 12 13 13 

13 

Caroline Ewald547
Gym Quest

9.150 8.700 8.3509.100 35.300
14T 13 11 15 14 

14 

Kaydence Delgado559
Triple T

8.900 8.650 8.5008.400 34.450
17 14 16 14 15 

15 

Sadie Holloway548
Gym Quest

9.200 8.050 8.1008.775 34.125
13 16 13 16T 16 

16 

Jakirrah Toye545
Flipateers

9.050 7.000 8.1008.050 32.200
16 17 17 16T 17 

17 
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Women / 3 / L3: 10-old
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan McGary512
OTG

9.675 9.500 9.8509.625 38.650
1 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Adrienne Staub517
OTG

9.450 9.550 9.7759.500 38.275
4T 3 2 2 2 

2 

Shelby Koshak511
OTG

9.550 9.650 9.6009.425 38.225
2 1T 4 4 3 

3 

Autumn Rouch516
OTG

9.450 9.650 9.5509.475 38.125
4T 1T 3 5 4 

4 

Nadia ONeal515
OTG

9.400 9.400 9.6259.400 37.825
8 6T 5 3 5 

5 

Molly Wilson520
OTG

9.425 9.200 9.4259.325 37.375
6T 9T 6 7 6 

6 

Jocelyn Hayes508
Gym Quest

9.350 9.500 9.2259.075 37.150
9T 4T 13 11T 7 

7 

Myla Chappell510
OTG

9.475 9.200 9.5258.750 36.950
3 9T 19T 6 8 

8 

Pashince Milligan514
OTG

9.325 9.000 9.3009.150 36.775
11 11T 10T 9 9 

9 

Arianna Banks501
Flipateers

9.425 8.800 9.3509.150 36.725
6T 15 10T 8 10 

10 

Zakiya Hudson509
Gym Quest

9.300 9.000 9.2259.175 36.700
12T 11T 9 11T 11 

11 

Savanah Tichenor519
OTG

9.350 8.600 9.1759.150 36.275
9T 17 10T 13 12 

12 

Caralyne Andrewski507
Gym Quest

9.300 9.400 8.6508.850 36.200
12* 6T 17 20 13T

13T

Leilia Yoh504
Flipateers

9.300 8.700 9.2508.950 36.200
12* 16 15 10 13T

13T

Chelsea Herndon521
Triple T

9.250 9.400 8.6758.800 36.125
16 6T 18 18T 15 

15 

Abigail Mitchell503
Flipateers

9.300 8.000 9.1509.225 35.675
12T 20 7T 14 16 

16 

Ally Alvarez505
Fluvanna

9.100 8.850 8.6759.000 35.625
20 14 14 18T 17 

17 

Ella Midgett513
OTG

9.150 8.100 9.1009.225 35.575
17T 19 7T 15 18 

18 

Taylor Stephenson518
OTG

9.150 8.400 9.0008.900 35.450
17T 18 16 16 19 

19 

Charity Vandyke506
Fluvanna

9.150 9.000 8.5008.750 35.400
17T 11T 19T 21 20 

20 

Natalie Denny500
Flipateers

9.050 7.500 8.8507.800 33.200
21 21 21 17 21 

21 
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Women / XB / XB5: 9-und
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily McCracken596
OTG

9.525 9.700 9.8509.600 38.675
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Delaney McConnell595
OTG

9.475 9.850 9.7509.525 38.600
3 1 2 2 2 

2 

Kylee Smith598
OTG

9.450 9.350 9.6009.450 37.850
4T 6 3 4T 3 

3 

Mackenzie White599
OTG

9.500 9.300 9.5759.400 37.775
2 7T 4 6 4 

4 

Elle Ochave597
OTG

9.350 9.450 9.6509.250 37.700
7 4 5 3 5 

5 

Madison Brunner593
OTG

9.400 9.500 9.6009.150 37.650
6 3 6 4T 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Fox594
OTG

9.450 9.300 9.5508.750 37.050
4T 7T 11 7 7 

7 

Kaylee Maldonado589
Gym Inc

9.150 9.400 9.1758.950 36.675
9T 5 9T 10 8 

8 

Emily Bauer591
Middlesex

9.250 9.000 9.3259.050 36.625
8 11T 8 9 9 

9 

Kylie Ranson592
Middlesex

8.850 9.200 9.3759.100 36.525
12 9 7 8 10 

10 

Emily Cottee588
Gym Inc

9.150 9.050 8.8508.950 36.000
9T 10 9T 11 11 

11 

Rihauna Vick590
Gym Inc

9.050 9.000 8.6758.150 34.875
11 11T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB5: 10-ol
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jhyrmaine Gomez582
OTG

9.625 9.850 9.7009.425 38.600
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Milena Harrell583
OTG

9.550 9.650 9.6259.325 38.150
2T 2T 5 4T 2 

2 

Carlie Meyerholz584
OTG

9.375 9.550 9.7259.400 38.050
6 6 4 1 3 

3 

Savannah Walker587
OTG

9.525 9.200 9.6509.600 37.975
4 10 1 3 4 

4 

Ainsley Cornstuble580
OTG

9.550 9.600 9.4009.300 37.850
2T 5 6 9T 5 

5 

Catalina Warren579
Middlesex

9.400 9.300 9.4509.450 37.600
5 9 2 8 6 

6 

Grace Nicosia585
OTG

9.200 9.650 9.3759.150 37.375
11 2T 7 11 7 

7 

Julia Wainger586
OTG

9.050 9.650 9.5509.100 37.350
13 2T 8 6 8 

8 

Kailey Garofalo581
OTG

9.300 9.400 9.5009.000 37.200
7T 7 9 7 9 

9 

Jordan Booker577
Middlesex

9.250 9.350 9.6258.550 36.775
10 8 14 4T 10 

10 

Leah Clark572
Gym Inc

9.300 8.850 9.0758.850 36.075
7T 13 11T 12 11 

11 

Marissa Halbig578
Middlesex

8.750 8.800 9.4008.850 35.800
16 14T 11T 9T 12 

12 

Giavanna Ablonsky571
Gym Inc

9.300 8.800 8.2758.950 35.325
7T 14T 10 16 13 

13 

Siri Sandford576
Gym Inc

8.850 9.000 8.5508.850 35.250
15 12 11T 14 14 

14 

Gabrielle Gupta573
Gym Inc

9.100 8.650 9.0008.450 35.200
12 16 15 13 15 

15 

Breanna Kittle575
Gym Inc

8.950 9.150 8.5258.350 34.975
14 11 16 15 16 

16 
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